Visa Group

Your Gateway to Global Journeys

Service Fee Rates — applied from the 01/03/2024

Special rate countries per visa

(All fees subject to change)
Angola

Australia ETA

Australian Work
Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

Benin

Burkina Faso

Canada

Chad

Gabon (24 hour)

Ghana (24 hour)
Ghana (4 Working day)
Ghana (8 Working day)
Nigeria

Iran (24 hours)

Ireland

Libya

India

China (4 working day)
China ( 3 working Day)
Russia (20 working day)
Russia (4 working day)

Saudi Arabia

G2 Davina House
137-149 Goswell Road
London EC1V 7ET

T: 02074900091

E: info@visagroupltd.com

W: www.visagroupltd.com

£110.00

£55.00

£110.00

£85.00

£85.00

£100.00

£130.00

£110.00

£130.00

£110.00

£110.00

£90.00

£90.00

£110.00

£110.00

£110.00

£110.00

£75.00

£80.00

£100.00

£80.00

£100.00

£110.00



Visa Group

Your Gateway to Global Journeys

Overseas lodging

G2 Davina House

137-149 Goswell Road
London EC1V 7ET

T: 02074900091

E: info@visagroupltd.com
W: www.visagroupltd.com

If your desired country does not have UK representation, such as Cape Verde, Chad, Mauritania, Laos
or Mali, we can obtain your visas for you overseas. In this instance, a service charge of £130.00

applies, with an additional courier fee of £130.00.
Passport Office

New/ Renewed/ 2nd UK passport (7-10 working days)
New/ Renewed/ 2nd UK passport (2-3 working days)

Legalisation Services

Service fee:
Additional Fees
Form Fills
Documents Checking

Nigeria Online payment

Despatch & Delivery

Royal Mail Special Delivery UK (1pm next working day)

Royal Mail Special Delivery UK (9am next working day)

Royal Mail Special Delivery UK (9am Saturday)

LHR Meet & Greet (week days 9am-6pm)

LGW Meet & Greet (week days 9am-6pm)

LHR Meet & Greet (week days 6pm-10pm & weekends)

LGW Meet & Greet (week days 6pm-10pm & weekends)

For out of hours (10pm — 9am), please contact us for quotes.

UK Overnight courier
UK Overnight courier (Saturday delivery)

Overseas Courier

£75.00

£90.00

£80

£30.00

£50.00

£50.00

£10.0

£30.00

£35.00

£110.00

£120.00

£130.00

£150.00

£75.00

£95.00

£130.00

Full courier /meet & greet services available — please contact us for quotes.



