

G2 Davina House 137-149 Goswell Road London EC1V 7ET T: 02074900091

E: info@visagroupltd.com
W: www.visagroupltd.com

Service Fee Rates – applied from the 01/03/2024

Special rate countries per visa

Angola	£110.00
Australia ETA	£55.00
Australian Work	£110.00
Azerbaijan	£85.00
Bangladesh	£85.00
Benin	£100.00
Burkina Faso	£130.00
Canada	£110.00
Chad	£130.00
Gabon (24 hour)	£110.00
Ghana (24 hour)	£110.00
Ghana (4 Working day)	£90.00
Ghana (8 Working day)	£90.00
Nigeria	£110.00
Iran (24 hours)	£110.00
Ireland	£110.00
Libya	£110.00
India	£75.00
China (4 working day)	£80.00
China (3 working Day)	£100.00
Russia (20 working day)	£80.00
Russia (4 working day)	£100.00
Saudi Arabia	£110.00



G2 Davina House 137-149 Goswell Road London EC1V 7ET T: 02074900091

E: info@visagroupltd.com
W: www.visagroupltd.com

Overseas lodging

If your desired country does not have UK representation, such as Cape Verde, Chad, Mauritania, Laos or Mali, we can obtain your visas for you overseas. In this instance, a service charge of £130.00 applies, with an additional courier fee of £130.00.

Passport Office

New/ Renewed/ 2nd UK passport (7-10 working days)	£75.00
New/ Renewed/ 2nd UK passport (2-3 working days)	£90.00
Legalisation Services	
Service fee:	£80
Additional Fees	
Form Fills	£30.00
Documents Checking	£50.00
Nigeria Online payment	£50.00
Despatch & Delivery	
Royal Mail Special Delivery UK (1pm next working day)	£10.0
Royal Mail Special Delivery UK (9am next working day)	£30.00
Royal Mail Special Delivery UK (9am Saturday)	£35.00
LHR Meet & Greet (week days 9am-6pm)	£110.00
LGW Meet & Greet (week days 9am-6pm)	£120.00
LHR Meet & Greet (week days 6pm-10pm & weekends)	£130.00
LGW Meet & Greet (week days 6pm-10pm & weekends)	£150.00
For out of hours (10pm – 9am), please contact us for quotes.	
UK Overnight courier	£75.00
UK Overnight courier (Saturday delivery)	£95.00
Overseas Courier	£130.00

Full courier /meet & greet services available – please contact us for quotes.